
ISC Ingolstadt by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 03.02.2024 12:48 - Page 1

ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 6 Men, 400m Medley 2013 and older
03.02.2024 Results
MR 4:36.55 CONTI, Matteo ITA Ingolstadt 08.02.2020
DR 4:12.08 HEIDTMANN, Jacob Kazan (RUS) 09.08.2015
Points: FINA 2023

Platz Name AK / AC Nat. Club Zeit / Time Pt.

1. HREBENKIN, Artem 2003 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:37.01 682
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:38.55 36.68 250m: 2:53.97 38.75 350m: 4:06.60 32.49

100m: 1:01.87 32.78 200m: 2:15.22 36.67 300m: 3:34.11 40.14 400m: 4:37.01 30.41

2. KOENIG, Valentin 2007 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 4:49.25 599
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:43.26 37.48 250m: 3:02.14 42.44 350m: 4:17.51 32.68

100m: 1:05.78 35.30 200m: 2:19.70 36.44 300m: 3:44.83 42.69 400m: 4:49.25 31.74

3. HAIDAU, Ovidiu 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:49.91 595
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:40.47 36.72 250m: 2:59.03 42.43 350m: 4:17.14 34.77

100m: 1:03.75 34.80 200m: 2:16.60 36.13 300m: 3:42.37 43.34 400m: 4:49.91 32.77

4. BUDA, Levente 2008 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 4:50.12 593
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:40.68 35.64 250m: 2:58.47 41.53 350m: 4:16.85 34.86

100m: 1:05.04 35.34 200m: 2:16.94 36.26 300m: 3:41.99 43.52 400m: 4:50.12 33.27

5. MOSER, Michael 2006 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:52.53 579
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:45.59 39.44 250m: 3:04.14 40.11 350m: 4:20.61 34.95

100m: 1:06.15 35.65 200m: 2:24.03 38.44 300m: 3:45.66 41.52 400m: 4:52.53 31.92

6. HERMAN SZABO, Peter 2007 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 4:55.16 563
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:46.00 39.53 250m: 3:04.69 40.77 350m: 4:21.47 37.25

100m: 1:06.47 36.67 200m: 2:23.92 37.92 300m: 3:44.22 39.53 400m: 4:55.16 33.69

7. MANDELLI, Jacopo 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 5:10.08 486
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:52.93 41.01 250m: 3:15.24 42.54 350m: 4:34.93 36.46

100m: 1:11.92 39.46 200m: 2:32.70 39.77 300m: 3:58.47 43.23 400m: 5:10.08 35.15

8. STICKLAND, Edward 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:16.87 455
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:56.49 42.53 250m: 3:20.67 43.61 350m: 4:42.41 36.64

100m: 1:13.96 40.90 200m: 2:37.06 40.57 300m: 4:05.77 45.10 400m: 5:16.87 34.46

9. ARNOLD, Pascal 2007 GER Wfr. Leonberg 5:23.35 428
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:52.83 41.42 250m: 3:20.45 47.55 350m: 4:47.14 38.19

100m: 1:11.41 39.51 200m: 2:32.90 40.07 300m: 4:08.95 48.50 400m: 5:23.35 36.21

10. MATYUHIN, Szemen 2011 GER NawaRo Straubing 5:45.45 351
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:05.73 45.30 250m: 3:37.10 47.67 350m: 5:06.35 39.46

100m: 1:20.43 42.78 200m: 2:49.43 43.70 300m: 4:26.89 49.79 400m: 5:45.45 39.10

11. BRUCHEZ, Noah 2010 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:47.16 346
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 2:01.07 43.18 250m: 3:35.74 51.72 350m: 5:07.30 40.43

100m: 1:17.89 42.79 200m: 2:44.02 42.95 300m: 4:26.87 51.13 400m: 5:47.16 39.86

12. CHERKASHYN, Niklas 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 5:54.76 324
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 2:04.36 46.06 250m: 3:40.39 52.17 350m: 5:15.84 41.38

100m: 1:18.30 44.15 200m: 2:48.22 43.86 300m: 4:34.46 54.07 400m: 5:54.76 38.92
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